
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1
Innovative Builders Inc. x DeWayne Yeager 206-549-5507 dewayne@ibiusa.org

2
Rodda Paint x David Baines 425-351-3483 dbaines@roddapaint.com

3
Staudt Electric x Tony Staudt 206-939-2456 Tony@StaudtElectric.com

5
CDK Construction Services x Dan Mulvihill 425-788-8441 Bids@cdkconstruction.com

6
Guernsey-Ostergard Painting LLC x Eddie Fugelseng 425-977-3206 Efugelsang@guernseyostergard.com

7
Oak Hills Construction x Rob Vreugdenhil 253-218-2288 bids@oakhillsbuilds.com

8
American West Contracting x Dylan Graeff 253-263-9485 Dylan@americanwestcorp.com

9
Christensen Inc x Bill Bordner 360-280-4230 ProjAdmin@cincgc.com

10
Guernsey-Ostergard Painting LLC x Art Lewis 206-773-6657 Alewis@guernseyostergard.com

DATE:  04/11/2024

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT NAME: BURNDALE HOMES OFFICE TI & ENVELOPES

PLEASE PRINT NEATLY
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